
Bellekler

Ürün Marka Stok Fiyat

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 15,88 USD

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 19,44 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G

Hilevel 10+ 21,60 USD

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 21,60 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

Hilevel 10+ 22,68 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G Hilevel 3 27,00 USD

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 27,00 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G Hilevel 10+ 29,16 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 33,48 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 33,48 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 58,32 USD

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 60,48 USD



8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 60,48 USD

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G

Hilevel 10+ 60,48 USD

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G Hilevel 5+ 61,56 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

Hilevel 10+ 62,64 USD

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 63,18 USD

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G Hilevel 10+ 117,72 USD

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 117,72 USD

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 120,96 USD

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 123,12 USD

16GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-
16G 1x16G

Hilevel 10+ 124,20 USD

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 129,60 USD

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

Hilevel 10+ 204,12 USD

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOĞUTUCULU

Hilevel 5+ 216,00 USD

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 216,00 USD



32GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-
32G

Hilevel 5+ 237,60 USD

32GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Hilevel 5+ 367,20 USD

32GB DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-32G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 388,80 USD

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G Hilevel 0 22,14 USD

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-8G Hilevel 0 22,36 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G Hilevel 0 22,68 USD

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G Hilevel 0 23,76 USD

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 0 39,69 USD

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOĞUTUCULU

Hilevel 0 54,00 USD

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

Hilevel 0 82,08 USD

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel 0 105,84 USD

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel 0 124,20 USD


